

Unique 30Year Coverage for Your Solar Investment

TENKA SOLAR'S ASSURANCE OF EXCELLENCE

Guaranteed Secure Investment: Exclusive collaboration with Ariel RE/LLOYDS, a global leaders in photovoltaic panel warranties.

Industry-Leading Warranty: Unique 30 year warranty for product and performance.





Unique 30Year Coverage for Your Solar Investment

TENKA SOLAR'S ASSURANCE OF EXCELLENCE

Guaranteed Secure Investment:

Exclusive collaboration with Ariel RE/LLOYDS,

a global leaders in photovoltaic panel warranties.

Industry-Leading Warranty: Unique 30 year

warranty for product and performance.

Tenka Solar & Ariel RE/LLOYDS Partnership www.tenkasolar.com





